CASTRO, Griselda
Office: SSVC 108F

gcastro@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

[~ 7.00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00-10:05

HDEV 101

2503/Puente
8wk (8/30 - 10/18)

SOCS 121

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

[~ 5.00 PM

6:00 PM

[~ 7.00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

FALL 2022 - 8/27-12/16






